63RD NATIONAL SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITIONS (NSCC) IN SMALL BORE RIFLE & PISTOLEVENTS

Start time

17 Dec 08:00

17 Dec 09:10

Rly FP

1

NNNNNRNRNNNNNNNNNNNNNNRRRRRRRPRRRPRPRRPRRPBPRRRPRRRRRRRRRRBRRRBRRRRRR

Bib No

3480
3830
34
216
1915
626
2726
1279
4048
2239
6579
2123
6425
1704
6534
5805
2843
5834
4515
3716
6065
919
5698
5889
5574
7133
6986
5491
2661
5426
5818
2284
747
127
295
346
1052
1571
2313
2973
3324
3635
6146
6609
750
1997
4230
5694
3353
7298
3760
5038
722

25M PISTOL WOMEN

Name
NIMAKIRITBHAI ANDIPARA
ISHNEET AULAKH
RAGHAVI P.
VIBHUTI AMARNATH AGRAWAL
VAMAKSHI KHANGAROT
RENU DEVI
IBADAT SEKHON
P. SOFIA LAWREN
VAISHALI BALASAHEB BANKAR
NANDIKA SINGH
GAGANDEEP KAUR
MAHALAKSHMI W
RUTUJASACHIN YERWADEKAR
PURVI PRATAP KACHHAWAHA
SHARLADEV
GAGANDEEP KAUR
GARGI UDAYRAJ PHADTARE
LAKSHITA RATHORE
DIPIKAMURTY GONGALA
RIYAGUPTA
ANUSHKA RAVINDRA PATIL
DEEYA KANWAR BHAT
SAMRTHA NANDKUMAR SAVANEKAR
ANSHIKA KANWAR
MEDHA SINGH RATHORE
ANUKRITI G SINGH
AKANKSHA MISHRA
SHREYA CHOUDHARY
MAMTA KUMARI DEVANDA
YASHA SINGH
PRAGYA RATHORE
VEENA KHICHI
RUTUJA RAJESH BADADE
ANJU
DEVANSHI RANA
RUBY TOMER
TEJASWANI
AAKANKSHA BANSAL
PUSHPANJALI RANA
SURABHI PATHAK
ANNU RAJ SINGH
NEHA
ANSHIKA SATENDRA
ISHIKA SINGH
ABHIDNYA ASHOK PATIL
MANU BHAKER
CHINKI YADAV
RAHI SARNOBAT
SNEHA BHARDWAI
SHREYA GAWANDE
ANJALI CHOUDHARY
GAURI SHEORAN
SAMINA

State
GUJ
PUN
T.N.
MAH
RAJ
HAR
PUN
T.N.
MAH
RAJ
PUN
T.N.
MAH
RAJ
HAR
PUN
MAH
RAJ
MAH
RAJ
MAH
RAJ
MAH
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
MAH
A.F.
DEL
PUN
HAR
CISF
CRPF
M.P.
Al
U.K.
U.P.
DEL
MAH
HAR
M.P.
MAH
HAR
MAH
HAR
HAR
DEL



17 Dec 10:20

17 Dec 11:30
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3477
5634
4336
2567
5056
3678
5045
35
2746
4029
292
229
5272
2721
3690
33
3709
1329
1809
4531
4583
5758
4237
2140
2944
6078
2021
2594
2452
3612
4028
3495
1400
437
1726
2999
915
3708
3622
3492
5710
4355
3996
2587
6458
947
5409
3629
4916
4226
143
4027
3991
6123
1618
3556
1966

SANSKRUTI JAGDISHBHAI B.
A.S. SHALINI

PRADNYA MAHADEV SURYAWANSHI

SONIYASHARMA

VEERPAL KAUR

NEERAJ KAUR
YASHASWINI SINGH DESWAL
NIVEDITHAV. NAIR
RACHNA DEVI

MAHIMA TURHI AGRAWAL
ARUNIMA GAUR

YASHIKA GOEL

RHYTHM SANGWAN
MUSKAN
JASPREET KAUR LIDDER
RASHIKAP.

SHRADHA PRAKASH NALAMWAR
KAVITA

BISMAH QAMAR ANSARI
PANKHUDEE SINGH
RIYASINGH

YUVIKA TOMAR

DIVYAT.S.

TANVI SONKAR

JABILI GANGAPATNAM
PRIYANKA GAJENDRA SUSVIRKAR
YANGCHI

PRIYA

DISHA SANJEEVKMAR
SHEILAKANUNGO

NIKITA GOUR

FARNAZ HOMYAR VAKIL
DEVANSHI DHAMA
VANSHIKA YADAV
PARNIKA BHALLA

DALJEET KAUR

PRIYA RANI

GURIJEET KAUR
MAHIKATULSYAN
DARSHITA MAMAHESHBHAI J.
RUCHI SINGH

SHAKSHI

AVANJEET KAUR
VAISHNAVI GIRISH RAMDAS
PRACHI VINAYAK BAWKAR
ANISA SAYYED
KRITIKASHARMA

AARTHI M.R.

SONALI MURLIDHAR PARERAO
SUMAIYA REHMAN
HARVEEN SARAO

KUNTI MALIK

KHUSHI KAPOOR

PALAK CHAUDHARY
SHIKHA LODHI

RAKSHA PATAGAR
ARSHDEEP KAUR

DIVYA KOORAKULA

GUJ
T.N.
MAH
HAR
PUN
BSF
HAR
T.N.
CRPF
M.P.
U.P.
U.P.
HAR
HAR
PUN
T.N.
MAH
RAJ
M.P.
U.P.
HAR
U.K.
KAR
CHD
TRA
RAIL
HAR
PUN
T.N.
MAH
M.P.
GUJ
U.P.
DEL
U.K.
BSF
HAR
PUN
T.N.
GUJ
U.P.
HAR
PUN
T.N.
MAH
HAR
PUN
T.N.
MAH
M.P.
PUN
U.P.
DEL
U.K.
BSF
KAR
CHD
TRA



17 Dec 12:40

17 Dec 13:50
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2522
1861
1433
314
4886
3625
338
5512
4132
7274
1902
1110
2203
3624
4197
65
1190
5083
5829
5410
119
1017
5527
3482
5671
3989
5811
572
851
312
7120
3595
6195
1518
2390
1996
6080
6864
6637
4209
4116
3735
925
4011
671
5050
3615
4184
1802
1124
6147
268
122
7249
781
4188
4139
899

RUCHITA RAJENDRA VINERKAR
PAYAL MAHARANA
SHWETASINGH

PRIYANKA

RAVEENA

SHREE SAKTHI JAYAKANNAN
SHITAL PREETAM DESAI
TANISHKA JAIN

YASHVI DEVENDARBHAI CHANGELA
BALESH DEVI

PRIYANKA MANSUKH UGHAREJA
POONAM

SACHI BANSAL

ROMAA SHARAD

BHUMIKA PATIDAR

TRUPTI UMESH CHEVLI

TANU RAWAL

ANIKA BUBLANI

NISHA YADAV

MILAN GODARA

P. RATHIKA

DAKSHATA NANDKUMAR LINGAYAT
ANKITA PRASAD

KASHISH RAJESHBHAI BHATT
KHYATI TALIYAN

NAAMYA KAPOOR

SHEFALI TOMAR

PALLAVI VERMA

PURVI NAIK

SUKHMANI SINGH

MALABIKA BARUAH

DEEPIKA PATEL

SARVESH TOMAR

ANUJA VERMA

SHILPI BISHT

DEWAKSHI YADAV

NATINDER KAUR

S. SAVINTHANA DEVI

SHIVANI PRASHANT SATAV
KHUSHI MISHRA
ANKITAVINODBHAI PARMAR
NITYASINGH

SANGEETA DEVI

HEMLATA SEMWAL BAHUGUNA
ANJLI

PARDEEP KAUR SIDHU
SIVAHAMI RANI S.

OSHIN TAWANI

CHUDASAMA VANDANABA RAJENDRASINH

ANUSHKA MADAN

LAKHBIR KAUR SIDHU
ANITADEVI

HARNAVDEEP KAUR

SUBALI ASHOK

ANJALI SUNIL WAGHMODE
NANCY SOLANKI

VISHWA JIGNESHBHAI DAHIYA
KHUSHBU CHAUDHARY

RAIL
ARMY
ONGC
HAR
PUN
T.N.
MAH
M.P.
GUJ
DEL
U.K.
HAR
PUN
T.N.
M.P.
GUJ
HAR
PUN
HAR
PUN
T.N.
MAH
M.P.
GUJ
U.P.
DEL
U.K.
BSF
KAR
CHD
TRA
RAIL
CRPF
ARMY
ONGC
HAR
PUN
T.N.
MAH
M.P.
GUJ
U.P.
DEL
U.K.
HAR
PUN
T.N.
M.P.
GUJ
HAR
PUN
HAR
PUN
T.N.
MAH
M.P.
GUJ
U.P.



17 Dec 15:00
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5499
6734
3677
3222
1738
3198
4244
5909
3574
1602
3527
1673
2552
6624
5497
4214
3496
243

3386
4985
3418
1613
3898
2814
1728
5127
1932
1760
1484
4185
3466
2245
4390
3172
3561
381

4284
4272
6240
1160
1382
176

4977
1133
777

4857
4115
5295
2852
7217
3923
6660
108

5872
1373
6958
1295
3762

DAMINI JAI SINGH
MAMTA KEDIA
BALJINDER KAUR
ROHITA GOTETY
SUHANI KANT GUPTA
SHAKSHI DAGAR

KANIKA SAINI
DEERGHAKSHI DUTT BAJPAI
FATHIMA DIYA
GARDIMALLA LEKHYA
SANDHYA SOROUT
VIBHUTI BHATIA
KIRANDEEP KAUR

SHRI NIVETHAP.

GEETA BAPURAO MHASKE
SHEETAL YADAV

DARSHI DIGANT SHAH
AARZOO SAIFI

LOVELEEN KAUR

NISHA RANA
PRIYARAGHAV
SIMRANPREET KAUR BRAR
MANVIJAIN

SUHANA SEHRAWAT
JYOTI SINGH

SURBHI RAO
NAVROOP KAUR GILL
NITHILAIVY DARLING
SHRAVNI BHALCHANDRA FUGE
SHREEPRABHA SINGH
AGRIMA NILESH JOSHI
MAHIMA SINGH

TRISHLA MALIK
AMARIJEET KAUR
ANMOL B. C.

SWAGATA CHAKRABORTY
MELBA MARY SANTHOSH
BALARI SHISHA RANI

RAJ LAKSHMI PATIL
BISHAYA SINGHA
RAMANDEEP KAUR
KIRAN

JASPREET KAUR

J. HASNA

SHREYA RAJESH BADADE
ESHITA SHARMA

DITEE BABULBHAI THAKAR
DIVYANAGAR

SANJANA SEHRAWAT
RITURAJ
KHUSHSEERAT KAUR SANDHU
V. SRINITHI MALAVIKA
SAROJAKUMARI
MALAIKA GOEL
RUBAVATHI

SONAM

SARITA

SWETA DEVI

DEL
U.K.
BSF
KAR
CHD
CRPF
ARMY
W.B.
KER
A.P.
NAVY
HAR
PUN
T.N.
MAH
M.P.
GUJ
U.P.
DEL
U.K.
HAR
PUN
M.P.
HAR
PUN
HAR
PUN
T.N.
MAH
M.P.
GUJ
DEL
U.K.
BSF
KAR
W.B.
KER
MEGH
AF.
ASS
SSB
HAR
PUN
T.N.
MAH
M.P.
GUJ
U.P.
DEL
HAR
PUN
T.N.
M.P.
PUN
T.N.
HAR
HAR
PUN



